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CLASS VII.—STAMP AND DEEDS DEPARTMENT—continued.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services

tern.
LAND AND DEEDS REGISTRY— continued. 19 )l-2.

VOTE No. 49—continued.
Salaries—continued.

Marlborough-—
Deputy Registrar of Deeds and Deputy Commissioner

of Stamps

£ £

200

Canterbury—
District Land Registrar
Registrar of Deeds, Assistant Land Registrar, and

Deputy Commissioner of Stamps
Chief Clerk
2 Clerks: 1 at £185, 1 at £170
Cadet
Cadet
Cadette

550

475
250
355
75
65
65

Westland—
District Land Registrar, Registrar Supreme Court,

Sheriff, and Deputy Commissioner of Stamps
Clerk (and for Stamp and Supreme Court Offices)

325
145

10 Otago—
District Land Registrar
Assistant Land Registrar and Chief Clerk
2 Clerks : 1 at £195, 1 at £170
Office-cleaner

550
265
365
40

li Southland—District Land Registrar, Deputy Commissioner of
Stamps, and Registrar Supreme Court ...

Assistant Land Registrar and Chief Clerk
Clerk
Cadet

400
260
160
100

Less contributions from Stamp Department
10,004

785

9,219

12
18
U
15
Lβ

Otheb Charges—
Advertising
Binding books
Cleaning offices
Contract work for recording, Ac.
Draughtsman's work performed by the Survey Depart-

ment
Extra assistance
Fuel, light, and water
Rent
Travelling allowances and expenses
Contingencies

500
100
80

3,000

3,000
2,000

120
375
200

50

17
is
I!)
20
21

Total—Vote No. 49

9,425

18,64.

TOTAL OF CLASS VII. £2 ,091
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