## Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

	CLASS	VII.—S	STAMP	AND	DEEDS	DEPARTMENT—continued.			
_									
								)	
								7007	

em.	LAND AND DEEDS	1901–2.				
	VOTE No. 49—continued.					
_	SALARIES—continued.					re
7	Marlborough-	J. and Dani	ter Commis	ionon	£	£
	Deputy Registrar of Dee of Stamps	eas and Debi	ity Commis	sioner	200	
	or Stamps		•••		200	
8	Canterbury—					
	District Land Registrar	550				
	Registrar of Deeds, As		d Registrar	, and		
	Deputy Commissioner	of Stamps	•••		$egin{array}{c c} 475 \ 250 \end{array}$	
	Chief Clerk	£ £170	•••	•••	355	
	2 Clerks: 1 at £185, 1 a Cadet	1 20170	•••	•••	75	
	Cadet		•••		65	
	Cadette	•••	•••		65	
9	Westland—	D	0	, . l	1	
	District Land Registra			Jourt,	205	
	Sheriff, and Deputy Co	ommissioner o	or Stamps		$egin{array}{c} 325 \ 145 \end{array}$	
	Clerk (and for Stamp and	a supreme c	ourt Omces,		1.20	
0	Otago—					
	District Land Registrar	•••			550	
	Assistant Land Registrar	and Chief C	lerk		265	
	2 Clerks: 1 at £195, 1 a	t £170		•••	365	
	Office-cleaner		***	•••	40	
L 1	Southland-					
LL	District Land Registra					
	Stamps, and Registrar	400				
	Assistant Land Registrar	260				
	Clerk		•••		160	
	Cadet	•••	•••	•••	100	
	,				10,004	
	Less contributions fr	om Stamp D	enartment		785	
	Less contributions in					
			á		9,219	
	OTHER CHARGES-				F00	
2	Advertising	•••	•••	•••	500	•
3	Binding books	•••	•••	•••	100	
.4 .5	Cleaning offices Contract work for record	ing &c	•••		3,000	•
6	Draughtsman's work per	formed by th	e Survey D			
	ment				3,000	
7	Extra assistance		•••		2,000	
8	Fuel, light, and water		•••		120	
9	Rent		•••	•••	375	
20	Travelling allowances and	-	•••		$\begin{bmatrix} 200 \\ 50 \end{bmatrix}$	
21	Contingencies	•••	•••		90	
					9,425	
	TOTAL.	Vote No. 49		İ.		18,64
	TOTAL	, JIB IIO, TO	•••			10,01

TOTAL OF CLASS VII.

£27,091